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Code Fitting Size
Torque 
Range Length Width Lf Weight 

mm N·m mm mm mm g

113 41 0006 9 x 12 1-6 125 26 18 160

113 41 0012 9 x 12 2-12 125 26 18 160

113 41 0025 9 x 12 2-25 180 28.6 169 240

113 41 0035 9 x 12 3-35 180 28.6 169 240

113 41 0050 9 x 12 5-50 242 28.6 260 310

113 41 0085 9 x 12 8-85 333 33.5 297 540

113 41 0100 9 x 12 10-100 333 33.5 297 540

113 41 0150 9 x 12 15-150 365 39.5 318 800

113 41 0200 14 x 18 20-200 478 39.5 436 1140

113 41 0340 14 x 18 30-340 538 39.5 501 1250

113 41 0420 14 x 18 40-420 585 39.5 546 1330

Accessories

113 41 9001 Setting key

Click Wrenches 
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• Easy torque adjustment (vernier scale), for light production,  
    repair, maintenance and service environment

•

Code
Square 
Drive

Main  
Torque  
Range

Secondary 
Torque  
Range

Fine 
Scale Length Width Lf Weight 

N·m lbf·in N·m mm mm mm kg

113 43 0005 1/4” 1-5 6.6-46.5 0.05 193 20.2 155 0.2

113 43 0010 1/4” 2-10 13.3-92.9 0.05 193 20.2 155 0.2

113 43 0025 1/4” 5-25 39.8-225.7 0.1 245 27.3 195.2 0.4

113 43 0026 3/8” 5-25 39.8-225.7  0.1 245 27.3 195.2 0.45

113 43 0050 3/8” 10-50 9.2-38.7 0.5 410 36.4 329.5 1.1

113 43 0100 3/8” 20-100 9.2-75.6 0.5 410 36.4 329.5 1.2

113 43 0101 1/2” 20-100 9.2-75.6 0.5 410 36.4 329.5 1.3

113 43 0200 1/2” 40-200 18.4-151.2 1 520 41 435.5 1.6

113 43 0340 1/2” 60-340 36.9-258.1 2 610 41 525 1.7

113 43 0341 3/4” 60-340 36.9-258.1 2 610 41 525 1.76

113 43 0550 3/4” 110-550 83-414.9 2.5 1012 58 918.8 5.4

113 43 0750 3/4” 150-750 92.2-571.6 5 1125 58 1031.8 6

113 43 0751 1” 150-750 92.2-571.6 5 1125 58 1031.8 6

113 43 1000 1” 200-1000 92.2-756 5 1225 67 1127.6 6.5

Click Wrenches 
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• Easy torque adjustment (vernier scale), for light production,  
    repair, maintenance and service environment

•

Code
Fitting 

Size

Main  
Torque  
Range

Secondary 
Torque  
Range

Fine 
Scale Length Width Lf Weight 

mm N·m lbf·in N·m mm mm mm kg

113 42 0005 9 x 12 1-5 6.6-46.5 0.05 177 20 138 0.18

113 42 0010 9 x 12 2-10 13.3-92.9 0.05 177 20 138 0.18

113 42 0025 9 x 12 5-25 39.8-225.7 0.1 230 27 177 0.34

113 42 0050 9 x 12 10-50 9.2-38.7 0.5 370 36 297 1.05

113 42 0100 9 x 12 20-100 9.2-75.6 0.5 370 36 297 1.1

113 42 0200 14 x 18 40-200 18.4-151.2 1 487 36 408 1.4

113 42 0340 14 x 18 60-340 36.9-258.1 2 577 36 498 1.5

Click Wrenches 
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• Easy torque adjustment (dial), for light production,  
    repair, maintenance and service environment

•

Code Fitting Size

Main  
Torque  
Range

Fine 
Scale Length Width Lf Weight 

mm N·m N·m mm mm mm kg

113 44 0050 9 x 12 10-50 0.5 356 32 298 0.89

113 44 0100 9 x 12 20-100 0.5 356 32 298 0.89

113 44 0200 14 x 18 40-200 0.5 472 41 422 1.18

113 44 0340 14 x 18 60-340 1 572 41 545 1.55

Click Wrenches 
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